

TTI ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Registered Office Add: Office No- 822, 8th Floor, 4 Synagogue Street, Kolkata - 700 001, Ph: +91 33 4061 9020 E-mail : tti1711@gmail.com Web : www.ttienterprise.net GST : 19AABCT2625C1ZO CIN : L67120WB1981PLC033771

Date: 06/04/2024

To, **BSE LIMITED** Department of Corporate Services P J Towers, Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai 400 001

To **The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited** 7, Lyons Range, Murgighata, Dalhousie, Kolkata – 700001, West Bengal

Ref: TTI Enterprise Limited. (Script Code: 538597)

Sub: Disclosure requirements under Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 (Amended)

Dear Sir,

Please find attached the yearly disclosure Under Regulations 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011 from Promoters of the Company for the year ended on **31<sup>st</sup> March**, **2024** for your kind perusal and Record.

Sr. No	Name of Promoter	No. of shares	% of Holdings
1	Kalarikkal Chandrasekharan Bindu	37,92,601	14.93
2	Kanakavally Prathapan	37,54,101	14.78
3	Mridula Mukundan	39,500	0.16
4	Valath Sreenivasan Ranganathan	72,92,684	28.71
5	Vasanthy Ranganathan	9,24,065	3.64
	Total	1,58,02,951	62.21

Kindly Take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

For TTI Enterprise Limited

V S	Digitally signed by VS RANGANA TH <i>A</i> N DN: c=IN, o=-MELKER TTI BIOF UELS LIMITED, ou=ALL, 2.5.4.20=733c88936b96e5d13a334a132c27117be0d9a#86a6
RANGANATHAN	bathol296eb5d0/d6247b6j; posta Code=403114; st=6oa; serialNumber=67a43rc52e92d77db15b0a9e36b62edb59e0f 4409a24961abe3ed6d29babe44; cn=V 5 RANGANATHAN Date: 2024.04.0617:1648=40530

Name: Valath Sreenivasan Ranganathan Designation: Director DIN: 02786224 Date: 06/04/2024

To,

Board of Audit Committee TTI Enterprise Limited Registered Office: Room No-822, 8th Floor, 4 Synagogue Street Kolkata WB 700001.

Ref : : TTI Enterprise Limited (Script Code BSE: 538597)

Sub: Disclosure requirements under Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

I, Kalarikkal Chandrasekharan Bindu, the Promoter of : TTI Enterprise Limited hereby file the disclosures pursuant to Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2024, I hereby declare that I am holding of 37,92,601 (14.93%) equity shares : TTI Enterprise Limited as on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024 and I have not made any encumbrance, directly or indirectly, at any time during the financial year 2023-2024.

Thanking You, Yours Sincerely,

Kalarikkal Chandrasekharan Bindu

Kalarikkal Chandrasekharan Bindu Kalarickal House, Elamthuruthy.P.O, Kuttanellur, Thrissur, Kerala - 680014

#### Date: 06/04/2024

To, **BSE LIMITED** Department of Corporate Services P J Towers, Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai 400 001 To **The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited** 7, Lyons Range, Murgighata, Dalhousie, Kolkata – 700001, West Bengal

Ref: TTI Enterprise Limited (Script Code BSE: 538597)

Sub: Disclosure requirements under Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

I, Kalarikkal Chandrasekharan Bindu, the Promoter of TTI Enterprise Limited hereby file the disclosures pursuant to Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2024, I hereby declare that I am holding of 37,92,601 (14.3%) equity shares of TTI Enterprise Limited as on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024 and I have not made any encumbrance, directly or indirectly, at any time during the financial year 2023-2024.

Thanking You, Yours Sincerely,

Kalarikkal Chandrasekharan Bindu

Date: 06/04/2024

To, Board of Audit Committee TTI Enterprise Limited Registered Office: Room No-822, 8th Floor, 4 Synagogue Street Kolkata WB 700001.

Ref : TTI Enterprise Limited (Script Code BSE: 538597)

Sub: Disclosure requirements under Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

I, Kanakavally Prathapan, the Promoter of TTI Enterprise Limited hereby file the disclosures pursuant to Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2024, I hereby declare that I am holding of 37,54,101 (14.78%) equity shares : TTI Enterprise Limited as on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024 and I have not made any encumbrance, directly or indirectly, at any time during the financial year 2023-2024.

Thanking You, Yours Sincerely,

Jekanekara My

Kanakavally Prathapan

### Kanakavally Prathapan Kanimangalam P O Karumanthra House, Old Gate Road Kanimangalam S.O, Thrissur, Kerala-680027

Date: 06/04/2024

To, BSE LIMITED Department of Corporate Services P J Towers, Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai 400 001 To The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited 7, Lyons Range, Murgighata, Dalhousie, Kolkata – 700001, West Bengal

Ref: TTI Enterprise Limited (Script Code BSE: 538597)

Sub: Disclosure requirements under Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

I, Kanakavally Prathapan, the Promoter of TTI Enterprise Limited hereby file the disclosures pursuant to Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2024, I hereby declare that I am holding of 37,54,101 (14.78%) equity shares of TTI Enterprise Limited as on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024 and I have not made any encumbrance, directly or indirectly, at any time during the financial year 2023-2024.

Thanking You, Yours Sincerely,

Skanakara hy

Kanakavally Prathapan

# Mridula Mukundan 4071 Casa Serenita, Shobha City Rk Hegde Nagar, Thanisandra Main Road, Bangalore - 560077

Date: 06/04/2024

To, Board of Audit Committee TTI Enterprise Limited Registered Office: Room No-822, 8th Floor, 4 Synagogue Street Kolkata WB 700001.

Ref : : TTI Enterprise Limited (Script Code BSE: 538597)

Sub: Disclosure requirements under Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

I, Mridula Mukundan, the Promoter of TTI Enterprise Limited hereby file the disclosures pursuant to Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2024, I hereby declare that I am holding of 39,500 (0.16%) equity shares : TTI Enterprise Limited as on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024 and I have not made any encumbrance, directly or indirectly, at any time during the financial year 2023-2024.

Thanking You, Yours Sincerely,

Mondulary

Mridula Mukundan

Date: 06/04/2024

To, BSE LIMITED Department of Corporate Services P J Towers, Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai 400 001 To **The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited** 7, Lyons Range, Murgighata, Dalhousie, Kolkata – 700001, West Bengal

Ref: TTI Enterprise Limited (Script Code BSE: 538597)

Sub: Disclosure requirements under Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

I, **Mridula Mukundan**, the Promoter of **TTI Enterprise Limited** hereby file the disclosures pursuant to Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2024, I hereby declare that I am holding of 39,500 (0.16%) equity shares of **TTI Enterprise Limited** as on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024 and I have not made any encumbrance, directly or indirectly, at any time during the financial year 2023-2024.

Thanking You, Yours Sincerely,

amerdulas

Mridula Mukundan

## Valath Sreenivasan Ranganathan

Valath House, Post Koorkenchery, Thrissur, Kerala-680007 Mob. 9995218510 / email – sranganathen@hotmail.com

Date: 06/04/2024

To, Board of Audit Committee TTI Enterprise Limited Registered Office: Room No-822, 8th Floor, 4 Synagogue Street Kolkata WB 700001.

Ref : : TTI Enterprise Limited (Script Code BSE: 538597)

Sub: Disclosure requirements under Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

I, Valath Sreenivasan Ranganathan, the Promoter of TTI Enterprise Limited hereby file the disclosures pursuant to Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2024, I hereby declare that I am holding of 72,92,684 (28. 71%) equity shares : TTI Enterprise Limited as on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024 and I have not made any encumbrance, directly or indirectly, at any time during the financial year 2023-2024.

Thanking You, Yours Sincerely,

anna

Valath Sreenivasan Ranganathan

### Valath Sreenivasan Ranganathan

Valath House, Post Koorkenchery, Thrissur, Kerala-680007 Mob. 9995218510 / email – sranganathen@hotmail.com

Date: 06/04/2024

To, BSE LIMITED Department of Corporate Services P J Towers, Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai 400 001 To **The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited** 7, Lyons Range, Murgighata, Dalhousie, Kolkata – 700001, West Bengal

Ref: TTI Enterprise Limited (Script Code BSE: 538597)

Sub: Disclosure requirements under Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

I, Valath Sreenivasan Ranganathan, the Promoter of TTI Enterprise Limited hereby file the disclosures pursuant to Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2024, I hereby declare that I am holding of 72,92,684 (28. 71%) equity shares of TTI Enterprise Limited as on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024 and I have not made any encumbrance, directly or indirectly, at any time during the financial year 2023-2024.

Thanking You, Yours Sincerely,

engaret

Valath Sreenivasan Ranganathan

Date: 06-04-2024

To,

Board of Audit Committee TTI Enterprise Limited Registered Office: Room No-822, 8th Floor, 4 Synagogue Street Kolkata WB 700001.

Ref : : TTI Enterprise Limited (Script Code BSE: 538597)

Sub: Disclosure requirements under Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

I, Vasanthy Ranganathan, the Promoter of TTI Enterprise Limited hereby file the disclosures pursuant to Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2024, I hereby declare that I am holding of 9,24,065 (3.64%) equity shares : TTI Enterprise Limited as on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024 and I have not made any encumbrance, directly or indirectly, at any time during the financial year 2023-2024.

Thanking You, Yours Sincerely,

azante

Vasanthy Ranganathan

Date: 06-04-2024

To, BSE LIMITED Department of Corporate Services P J Towers, Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai 400 001 To **The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited** 7, Lyons Range, Murgighata, Dalhousie, Kolkata – 700001, West Bengal

Ref: TTI Enterprise Limited (Script Code BSE: 538597)

Sub: Disclosure requirements under Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

I, Vasanthy Ranganathan, the Promoter of TTI Enterprise Limited hereby file the disclosures pursuant to Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2024, I hereby declare that I am holding of 9,24,065 (3.64%) equity shares of TTI Enterprise Limited as on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2024 and I have not made any encumbrance, directly or indirectly, at any time during the financial year 2023-2024.

Thanking You, Yours Sincerely,

aponthy

Vasanthy Ranganathan